
Scottish Schools' Athletics Association Schools International Pentathlon Emirates Arena, 30th Nov, 2019

Under 16 Girls
Pos No Name Country Total 

1 17 Erin Lobley England 3568 539 668 9.50 808 162 759 12.42 689 2.33.96 644

2 33 Lucy  McGlynn Ireland 3340 482 511 9.05 900 156 689 9.23 479 2.24.67 761

3 18 Seren Rodgers England 3309 535 657 9.38 832 147 588 9.17 475 2.25.01 757

4 49 Sophie Lisk Wales 3179 486 522 9.23 862 156 689 9.16 475 2.35.01 631

5 52 Ellie-Mae Wainwright Wales 3110 485 519 9.40 828 141 523 9.78 515 2.27.47 725

6 2 Jenna Hilditch Scotland 3091 468 474 9.19 871 162 759 7.66 377 2.36.81 610

7 50 Lucy Wintle Wales 3014 472 485 9.93 725 144 555 8.44 428 2.20.22 821

8 4 Stroma Fraser Scotland 2975 482 511 9.79 752 147 588 8.66 442 2.30.88 682

9 3 Katherine Fowler Scotland 2958 492 538 9.49 810 144 555 7.79 386 2.31.95 669

10 19 Patricija Nemanyte England 2948 464 464 10.01 710 156 689 10.22 544 2.42.86 541

11 1 Paige Steven Scotland 2909 432 384 10.41 637 159 724 11.77 646 2.44.91 518

12 34 Grainne O'Sullivan Ireland 2854 474 490 9.70 769 147 588 7.78 385 2.35.80 622

13 51 Isabella Wigley Wales 2848 478 500 9.45 818 147 588 7.92 394 2.42.21 548

14 35 Renee Crotty Ireland 2841 441 406 10.29 659 150 621 6.87 327 2.19.68 828

15 36 Niamh Brady Ireland 2764 465 466 10.44 632 147 588 7.87 391 2.30.50 687

16 20 Sophie Doherty England 2224 503 567 0.00 0 153 655 11.84 651 3.01.56 351

England Ireland

1 17 Erin Lobley England 3568 1 33 Lucy  McGlynn Ireland 3340

2 18 Seren Rodgers England 3309 2 34 Grainne O'Sullivan Ireland 2854

3 19 Patricija Nemanyte England 2948 3 35 Renee Crotty Ireland 2841

4 20 Sophie Doherty England 2224 4 36 Niamh Brady Ireland 2764

9825 9035

Scotland Wales

1 2 Jenna Hilditch Scotland 3091 1 49 Sophie Lisk Wales 3179

2 4 Stroma Fraser Scotland 2975 2 52 Ellie-Mae Wainwright Wales 3110

3 3 Katherine Fowler Scotland 2958 3 50 Lucy Wintle Wales 3014

4 1 Paige Steven Scotland 2909 4 51 Isabella Wigley Wales 2848

9024 9303
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Scottish Schools' Athletics Association Schools International Pentathlon Emirates Arena, 30th Nov, 2019

Over 16 Girls
Pos No Name Country Total 

1 21 Ella Rush England 3838 12.05 664 9.16 877 576 777 168 830 2.30.19 690

2 8 Nicole Proudfoot Scotland 3598 11.04 598 9.10 889 557 720 159 724 2.32.12 667

3 37 Laura  Frawley Ireland 3371 10.98 594 9.43 822 536 660 165 795 2.46.51 500

4 24 Emily Misantoni England 3366 11.87 653 9.19 871 499 557 147 588 2.29.70 697

5 55 Gabby Dickinson Wales 3317 8.77 449 9.03 904 513 595 156 689 2.31.02 680

6 40 Stephanie Adeyemi TalabiIreland 3245 10.26 546 9.36 836 534 654 144 555 2.33.17 654

7 54 Ellie-Rose Isaac Wales 3202 8.70 445 9.18 873 522 620 156 689 2.39.81 575

8 23 Katie Chapman England 3187 10.57 567 9.28 852 503 567 162 759 2.52.13 442

9 5 Rosie Sharples Scotland 3183 9.60 503 9.49 810 492 538 162 759 2.40.00 573

10 39 Molly Curran Ireland 3165 10.69 575 9.50 808 475 492 150 621 2.31.94 669

11 7 Abbey Orr Scotland 3129 8.19 412 9.70 769 501 562 162 759 2.35.39 627

12 56 Flavia Jenkins Wales 3093 9.70 510 9.64 781 509 584 150 621 2.37.94 597

13 6 Amy Kennedy Scotland 3055 10.97 593 9.67 775 450 428 153 655 2.37.35 604

14 38 Stacey Komolafe Ireland 2907 10.29 548 9.63 783 483 514 150 621 2.52.22 441

15 53 Beca Roberts Wales 2762 8.73 447 10.63 599 490 532 150 621 2.40.84 563

16 22 Rebekah O’Brien England 2385 9.72 511 9.47 814 467 472 147 588 0

England Ireland

1 21 Ella Rush England 3838 1 37 Laura  Frawley Ireland 3371

2 24 Emily Misantoni England 3366 2 40 Stephanie Adeyemi TalabiIreland 3245

3 23 Katie Chapman England 3187 3 39 Molly Curran Ireland 3165

4 22 Rebekah O’Brien England 2385 4 38 Stacey Komolafe Ireland 2907

10391 9781

Scotland Wales

1 8 Nicole Proudfoot Scotland 3598 1 55 Gabby Dickinson Wales 3317

2 5 Rosie Sharples Scotland 3183 2 54 Ellie-Rose Isaac Wales 3202

3 7 Abbey Orr Scotland 3129 3 56 Flavia Jenkins Wales 3093

4 6 Amy Kennedy Scotland 3055 4 53 Beca Roberts Wales 2762

9910 9612
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Scottish Schools' Athletics Association Schools International Pentathlon Emirates Arena, 30th Nov, 2019

Under 16 Boys

Pos No Name Country Total 

1 26 Jacob Minshull England 3527 8.52 855 619 628 23.63 727 11.42 571 2.01.31 746

2 27 Jacob Blanc England 3229 8.41 881 601 589 24.30 666 10.99 545 2.13.41 548

3 57 Dylan Morgan Wales 3065 9.10 724 604 595 23.44 744 10.39 509 2.17.06 493

4 41 Adam Nolan Ireland 3059 8.71 811 610 608 24.26 670 9.36 447 2.15.04 523

5 9 Fergus McGilp Scotland 2997 9.07 730 589 563 24.73 629 10.37 508 2.12.14 567

6 42 Kieran Cooper Ireland 2972 8.88 772 587 559 24.65 636 10.21 498 2.16.11 507

7 11 Daniel Martin Scotland 2752 8.79 793 541 463 25.70 548 10.96 543 2.23.42 405

8 59 Zac Davies Wales 2740 8.82 786 552 485 24.39 658 8.79 413 2.23.95 398

9 60 Liam Topp Wales 2739 9.17 709 532 445 23.30 757 9.69 467 2.26.86 361

10 44 Robert Amadi Ireland 2735 9.36 668 551 483 24.48 651 11.96 604 2.29.40 329

11 43 Lexx McConville Ireland 2687 9.12 720 523 427 25.41 572 11.69 588 2.25.35 380

12 10 Kyle Skene Scotland 2328 9.52 635 479 343 26.71 469 12.09 612 2.34.67 269

13 28 Conrad Winter England 2289 0.00 0 590 565 24.62 638 11.71 589 2.16.77 497

14 58 William Hawker Wales 2130 0.00 0 489 361 23.69 721 9.82 475 2.11.76 573

12 Scott Hopper Scotland 1062 9.63 613 534 449 39.54 0 0

25 Sammy Ball England 806 8.73 806 0 0 0

England Ireland

1 26 Jacob Minshull England 3527 1 41 Adam Nolan Ireland 3059

2 27 Jacob Blanc England 3229 2 42 Kieran Cooper Ireland 2972

3 28 Conrad Winter England 2289 3 44 Robert Amadi Ireland 2735

4 25 Sammy Ball England 806 4 43 Lexx McConville Ireland 2687

9045 8766

Scotland Wales

1 9 Fergus McGilp Scotland 2997 1 57 Dylan Morgan Wales 3065

2 11 Daniel Martin Scotland 2752 2 59 Zac Davies Wales 2740

3 10 Kyle Skene Scotland 2328 3 60 Liam Topp Wales 2739

4 12 Scott Hopper Scotland 1062 4 58 William Hawker Wales 2130

8077 8544
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Scottish Schools' Athletics Association Schools International Pentathlon Emirates Arena, 30th Nov, 2019

Over 16 Boys
Pos No Name Country Total 

1 45 Alan  Miley Ireland 3615 8.28 913 12.08 611 22.86 799 624 639 2.06.74 653

2 29 Stephen Simmons England 3565 8.39 886 12.03 608 23.02 783 653 704 2.11.03 584

3 46 James  Titilope EzeonuIreland 3516 8.45 872 11.38 569 22.56 828 649 695 2.13.09 552

4 31 Jai Sispal England 3431 8.60 836 10.31 504 23.41 747 578 540 1.58.06 804

5 61 Zak Wall Wales 3423 8.71 811 12.43 633 23.30 757 643 682 2.13.88 540

6 14 Adam Hoole Scotland 3415 8.23 925 11.67 586 23.62 728 648 693 2.17.74 483

7 32 Craig Moncur England 3403 8.75 802 13.97 727 24.70 632 615 619 2.08.61 623

8 47 Conor  Hoade Ireland 3366 8.57 843 10.84 536 23.80 711 628 648 2.08.28 628

9 15 Eric Escala Scotland 3327 8.67 820 13.52 699 23.33 754 590 565 2.17.34 489

10 30 Oliver Thatcher England 3289 9.05 735 13.54 700 23.61 728 618 626 2.16.60 500

11 16 Ross Morgan Scotland 3217 8.39 886 12.54 639 24.04 689 576 535 2.18.79 468

12 48 Jack Forde Ireland 3065 9.04 737 13.66 708 24.62 638 579 542 2.20.82 440

13 62 Evan Williams Wales 2802 9.11 722 8.65 405 23.84 707 599 584 2.25.00 384

14 63 Will Lovejoy Wales 2567 9.90 560 8.97 424 23.53 736 559 500 2.27.93 347

13 Murray Fotheringham Scotland 2233 8.30 908 11.97 605 23.70 720 0

64 Wales 0 0 0 0 0

England Ireland

1 29 Stephen Simmons England 3565 1 45 Alan  Miley Ireland 3615

2 31 Jai Sispal England 3431 2 46 James  Titilope Ezeonu Ireland 3516

3 32 Craig Moncur England 3403 3 47 Conor  Hoade Ireland 3366

4 30 Oliver Thatcher England 3289 4 48 Jack Forde Ireland 3065

10399 10497

Scotland Wales

1 14 Adam Hoole Scotland 3415 1 61 Zak Wall Wales 3423

2 15 Eric Escala Scotland 3327 2 62 Evan Williams Wales 2802

3 16 Ross Morgan Scotland 3217 3 63 Will Lovejoy Wales 2567

4 13 Murray Fotheringham Scotland 2233 4

9959 8792
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